NMOBEM

Catwalks & Presentations

New York Women's Fall Winter 16-17

Fashion Week dates : February 11 - February 18
Definitive schedule

WED. FEBRUARY 10 PRESENTATIONS

12.00pm ->

2.00pm

VEDA

THURSDAY FEBRUARY 11 CATWALKS

VEDA Showroom - 271 Canal
Street - 10013
5th floor

9.00am

10.00am

11.00am

11.00am
11.00am

12.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm

3.00pm

3.00pm

4.00pm

6.00pm

6.00pm

6.30pm

7.00pm
8.00pm

NICHOLAS K

BCBG

BROCK COLLECTION

ERIN FETHERSTON
KYE

CREATURES OF THE WIND
CREATURES OF COMFORT
JOHN PAUL ATAKER

DESIGUAL

MALAN BRETON

MARISSA WEBB

A DETACHER

KIDS ROCK

ADAM SELMAN

MARCEL OSTERTAG
EV BESSAR

Skylight at Moynihan Station - 360
W 33rd Street - 10001
The Dock

Skylight at Moynihan Station - 360
West 33rd Street - 10001
The Arc

Milk Studios - 450 West 15th
Street - 10011

2nd floor

MADE Fashion Week

The Gallery at Skylight

Skylight Clarkson Square - 558
Washington Street - 10014
The Gallery

See invitation
414 West 14 Street - 10014

Pier 59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers
- 59 Chelsea Piers

The Arc - Skylight at Moynihan
Station

Gotham Hall - 1356 Broadway -
10018

Skylight Clarkson Square - 558
Washington Street - 10014
The Gallery

Pier 59 Studios - 18th Street at the
West Side Highway - 10011

The Dock - Skylight at Moynihan
Station

Milk Studios - 450 West 15th
Street - 10011

2nd floor

MADE Fashion Week

The Gallery at Skylight

Gotham Hall - 1356 Broadway(at
36th Street) - 10018



THURSDAY FEBRUARY 11 CATWALKS

8.00pm

YUNA YANG

THURSDAY FEBRUARY 11 PRESENTATIONS

Grand Ballroom

See invitation

9.00am ->
11.00am

9.00am ->
6.00pm

9.00am ->
10.30am

10.00am ->
12.00pm

11.30am ->
1.00pm

1.00pm ->
3.00pm

2.00pm ->
4.00pm

2.00pm ->
4.00pm
3.00pm ->
4.30pm
3.00pm ->
5.00pm
5.30pm ->
6.30pm

6.00pm ->
8.00pm
7.00pm ->
8.00pm

7.00pm ->
8.00pm
7.00pm ->
8.00pm

7.00pm ->
9.00pm

A MOI

ADEAM

HELLESSY

MATHIEU MIRANO

JAY GODFREY

BROTHER VELLIES

M.MARTIN

PAS DE CALAIS

CASA DE MODA BY JESSICA LYNN

RHIE

ULLA JOHNSON

CLEAR BY KAI MILLA

AREA

GO RED FOR WOMEN RED DRESS
COLLECTION

HANLEY

RAUL PENARANDA

Industria Superstudios - 775
Washington Street - 10014
Studio C

Adeam Atelier - 210 11th Avenue
suite 903 - 10001

Affirmation Arts - 523 West 37th
Street, between 10th and 11th
Avenues - 10018

Pier 59 Studios - 18th Street &
West side Highway - 10011
Studio 1

Skylight Clarkson Square - 550
Washington Street - 10014
The Space

Industria Superstudios - 775
Washington Street - 10014
Studio 10

Maritime Hotel - 363 West 16
Street - 10011
Terrace Penthouse

SoHo Lofts - 52 Mercer Street -
10013

The Prince George Gallery - 15 East
27th Street1 - 10016

Industria Superstudios - 775
Washington Street - 10014

Industria Superstudios - 775
Washington Street - 10014
Studio 5

Lori Bookstein Fine Art - 138 10th
Avenue - 10011

Standard Hotel - 848 Washington
at West 13th Street - 10013

High Line Room 3rd floor

MADE Fashion Week

Skylight at Moynihan Station - 360
West 33rd Street - 10001

Skylight Clarkson Square - 558
Washington Street - 10014
The Space

Gotham Hall - 1356 Broadway -
10018



THURSDAY FEBRUARY 11 PRESENTATIONS

8.00pm ->
9.00pm
8.00pm ->
9.00pm
8.00pm ->
9.00pm

ASSEMBLY

BINZARIO COUTURE

YUNA YANG

Babys All Right - 146 Broadway
Brooklyn - 11211

The Prince George Gallery - 15 East
27th Street - 10016

The 3 West club - 3 West 51st
street - 10019

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 12 CATWALKS

9.00am

9.00am

10.00am

11.00am

11.00am

12.00pm

12.00pm

12.00pm

1.00pm

3.00pm

4.00pm

4.00pm

4.00pm

4.30pm
5.00pm

CHRIS GELINAS

KARIGAM

TADASHI SHOII

IJIN

YIGAL AZROUEL

CONCEPT KOREA

TANYA TAYLOR

ZIMMERMANN

JASON WU

CUSHNIE ET OCHS

FASHION HONG KONG

GIULIETTA

MAISON CYMA

RAQUEL ALLEGRA
CHROMAT

Milk Studios - 450 West 15th
Street - 10011

2nd floor

MADE Fashion Week

Skylight Clarkson North - 572
Washington Street - 10014
The Space

The Arc at Skylight Moynihan
Station - 360 W. 33rd Street
(Between 8th & 9th Avenues) -
10001

Pier 59 Studios - Stage B - 59
Chelsea Piers, #2 - 10011

The Gallery At Skylight Clarkson
Sqg. - 558 Washington Street -
10014

Skylight Moynihan Station - 360 W
33rd Street - 10001
The Dock

Swiss Institute - 18 Wooster Street
- 10013

ArtBeam - 540 West 21st Street -
10011

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

Skylight Clarkson Square - 550
Clarkson Square - 10014

The Dock - Skylight at Moynihan
Station

Pier 59 Studios - Chelsea Piers,
Pier 59 - 10011

Manhattan NYC @ Affinia Hotel -
371 7th Avenue - 10016

873 Broadway #410 - 10003

Milk Studios - 450 West 15th
Street - 10011

2nd floor

MADE Fashion Week



FRIDAY FEBRUARY 12 CATWALKS

5.00pm

5.00pm
6.00pm

6.00pm

6.30pm

7.00pm

8.00pm

8.00pm
9.00pm

PAMELLA ROLAND

SOPHIE THEALLET
MONSE

NICOLE MILLER

SHERRI HILL

FRANCESCA LIBERATORE

FENTY RIHANNA X PUMA

IKUMI
DEMOO PARKCHOONMOO

Pier 59 - Stage B - 59 Chelsea
Piers - 10011

See invitation

The High Line Hotel - 180 10th
Avenue - 10011

Skylight at Clarkson Square - 550
Washington St - 10014

Gotham Hall - 985 Avenue of the
Americas - 10018

Skylight at Moynihan Station - The
Dock - 360 West 33rd Street -
10013

See invitation
To be confirmed

Skylight Clarkson Square - 558
Washington Street - 10014
The Gallery

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 12 PRESENTATIONS

9.00am ->
11.00am

9.00am ->
1.00pm

10.00am ->
11.30am

10.00am ->
4.00pm

10.30am ->
12.00pm

2.00pm ->
4.00pm

2.00pm ->
3.00pm

4.30pm ->
5.30pm

5.00pm ->
7.00pm

6.00pm ->
8.00pm

7.00pm ->

GABRIELA HEARST

KIMORA LEE SIMMONS

NOVIS

VISVIM

KATE SPADE NEW YORK

POLO RALPH LAUREN

RUBIN & CHAPELLE

O2ND

5:31 JEROME

NIKA TANG

DAMNSEL

To be confirmed

Kimora Lee Simmons Atelier - 43
West 24th Street, 9th floor - 10010

Pier 59 / Stage D Chelsea Piers,
2nd Floor - 18th Street & West
Side Highway - 10011

See invitation

Rainbow Room - 49 West 49th
Street - 10112

650 Madison Avenue - 9th Floor
New York - 10022

To be confirmed

Skylight Clarkson Square - 550
Washington St - 10014
The Space

The Standard The Standard, High
Line High Line Room + Terrace 442
- West 13th Street - 10014

MADE Fashion Week

Gibney Dance Center - 53
Chambers Street - 10007
Studio A

Openhouse - 168 Bowery (Enter



FRIDAY FEBRUARY 12 PRESENTATIONS

9.00pm

8.00pm ->
9.00pm

FENTY X PUMA

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 13 CATWALKS

10.00am

11.00am

11.00am

11.00am

11.00am

11.00am

12.00pm
12.00pm

1.00pm

1.00pm

1.00pm
2.00pm

2.00pm

2.00pm

3.00pm

3.00pm

3.00pm

LACOSTE

DION LEE

JILL STUART

KAELEN

AHLIN/D

TAORAY WANG

EMERGING DESIGNERS COLLECTIVE
REBECCA MINKOFF

HERVE LEGER BY MAX AZRIA

LIE SANG BONG

RYAN ROCHE
COLLINA STRADA

SON JUNG WAN

TIBI

LEANNE MARSHALL

MARA HOFFMAN

PHELAN

through Red Door on Kenmare
Street) - 10012

To be confirmed
By Rihanna

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street
NY - 10013

Milk Studios - 450 West 15th
Street - 10014

2nd floor

MADE Fashion Week

Industria Superstudio - 775
Washington Street NY - 10014

Pier 59 - CAFE? - 59 Chelsea Piers
NY - 10011

Pier 59 Studios at Chelsea - 59
Chelsea Piers NY - 10011

Skylight at Moynihan Station - 360
West 33rd Street - 10001

To be confirmed

Skylight At Clarkson Square - 558
Washington Street - 10014

Skylight at Moynihan Station - 360
West 33rd Street NY - 10001
The Arc

Pier 59 Studios at Chelsea - Piers
West Side Highway at 18th Street
NY - 10011

Stage C

See invitation

The Standard, High Line - 848
Washington Street - 10014
MADE Fashion Week

The Dock - Skylight at Moynihan
Station - 360 West 33rd Street NY
-10018

Skylight 60 Tenth - 60 10th Avenue
NY - 10014

The Gallery at Skylight - Clarkson
Square - 558 Washington Street -
10014

Hoffman Hall, The High Line Hotel
- 180 10th Avenue - 10011

66 East 4th Street - 10003



SATURDAY FEBRUARY 13 CATWALKS

3.30pm

3.30pm

4.00pm

4.00pm
4.30pm

5.00pm
5.30pm

6.00pm

6.30pm

7.00pm

7.00pm

7.00pm

7.00pm

8.00pm

BANANA REPUBLIC

PYER MOSS

CHRISTIAN SIRIANO

DESIGNERS' COLLECTIVE
STEVIE BOI

ALEXANDER WANG
MICHELLE HELENE

BAJA EAST

MONCLER GRENOBLE

BABYGHOST

CHARLES YOUSSEF

MONIQUE LHUILLIER

ZANG TOI

ALTUZARRA

The Highline Stages - 441 West 14
Street NY - 10011

Milk Studios - 450 West 15th
Street - 10011

ArtBeam - 540 West 21st Street
NY - 1001

To be confirmed

Studio 450 - 450 West 31st Street
-10001
Red Carpet 16h

See invitation

Pier 59 Studios, Stage D - 18th
Street & West Side Highway -
1001

Skylight at Moynihan Station - 360
West 33rd Street, The Dock NY -
10001

Lincoln Center - 10 Lincoln Center
Plaza NY - 10023

Milk Studios - 450 West 15th
Street - 10011

8th floor Studio 4

MADE Fashion Week

Milk Studios - 450 West 15th
Street - 10014

8th floor

MADE Fashion Week

Skylight at Moynihan Station - 360
West 33rd Street - 10001
The Arc

Pier 59 Studios - Stage A - 59
Chelsea Piers #2 - 10011

To be confirmed

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 13 PRESENTATIONS

9.00am ->
11.00am

9.00am ->
6.00pm

9.30am ->
12.30pm

10.00am ->
12.00pm
7.00pm ->
8.00pm

ADAM LIPPES

EMMELLE

PAUL ANDREW

SELF-PORTRAIT

LRS

To be confirmed

REP Public Relations, LLC - 508
West 26th Street, 4C - 10001

Ramscale Studios - 463 West St,
Penthouse - 10014

SoHo Lofts - 52 Mercer St - 10013

Milk Studios - 450 West 15th
Street - 10011
8th floor



SATURDAY FEBRUARY 13 PRESENTATIONS

7.00pm ->
8.00pm

THIS IS THE UNIFORM

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 14 CATWALKS

9.00am

10.00am
11.00am
11.00am
12.00pm
12.00pm
1.00pm

1.00pm

1.00pm

1.20pm

1.40pm
2.00pm

2.30pm

3.00pm

3.00pm

4.00pm

4.00pm

4.00pm

5.00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm

TOME

VICTORIA BECKHAM
PUBLIC SCHOOL

PUBLIC SCHOOL

ASIA FASHION COLLECTION
DEREK LAM

ELIE TAHARI

HOOD BY AIR

NOON BY NOOR

ROSENTHAL TEE

PEDRAM KARIMI
TRACY REESE

J.CREW

CUSTO BARCELONA

SALLY LAPOINTE

JONATHAN SIMKHAI

SDN BROOKLYN

YDAMYS SIMO + J&Y LEATHER
CREATIONS

DIANE VON FURSTENBERG
EDUN
GROUND-ZERO

MADE Fashion Week

Milk Studios - 450 West 15th
Street - 10011

8th floor

MADE Fashion Week

The Dock at Moynihan Station -
360 W 33rd St - 10001

See invitation

see invitation

See invitation

59 Chelsea Piers floor 2

558 Washington Street - 10014

Elie Tahari Showroom - 11 West
42nd Street 14th Floor - 10036

The Arc, Skylight at Moynihan
Station - 360 West 33rd Street NY
-10001

Skylight at Moynihan Station - 360
West 33rd Street - 10001

540 W 21st St, New York, NY
10011

540 W 21st St, New York, NY 10011

The Roxy Hotel - 2 Avenue of the
Americas - 10013

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street
NY -10013

Pier 59 Studios - 18th Street &
West side Highway - 10011

541 West 22 Street - 10011

Milk Studios - 450 West 15th
Street - 10011
MADE Fashion Week

Dune Studios - 121 Varick Street -
10013
7th floor

Affinia Hotel - 371 7th Avenue -
10001

440 West 14th Street - 10014
to be confirmed

Milk Studios - 450 West 15th
Street - 10014
MADE Fashion Week



SUNDAY FEBRUARY 14 CATWALKS

6.00pm

7.00pm

7.30pm

8.00pm

8.00pm

JENNY PACKHAM

PRABAL GURUNG

VIVIENNE HU

OPENING CEREMONY

PRET-A-PORTER

Skylight Clarkson Square - 558
Washington Street - 10014
The Gallery

The Arc, Skylight at Moynihan
Station

Art Beam - Chelsea, 540 W 21st St,
New York - 10011

Pier 90 - 51st Street at 12 Avenue -
10036

Manhattan NYC @ Affinia Hotel -
371 7th Avenue - 10001
Women's & Men's

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 14 PRESENTATIONS

12.30pm ->
1.30pm
1.00pm ->
4.00pm
1.00pm ->
3.00pm
1.00pm ->
3.00pm
3.00pm ->
5.00pm
3.30pm ->
5.00pm
4.00pm ->
6.00pm
6.00pm ->
7.00pm

6.00pm ->
7.00pm

6.00pm ->
7.00pm

7.30pm ->
9.00pm

RACHEL ZOE

CHLOE GOSSELIN

LAQUAN SMITH

SANDY LIANG

MICHAEL DE PAOLO

BROOKS BROTHERS

SCOTCH & SODA

FENG CHENG WANG

MOSES GAUNTLETT CHENG

NAMILIA

KATYA LEONOVICH

The Space

Lori Bookstein Fine Art - 138 10th
Avenue - 10011

to be confirmed

The Standard, High Line - 848
Washington Street - 10014

Agora Gallery - 530 West 25th
Street - 10001

to be confirmed
to be confirmed

Milk Studios - 450 West 15th
Street - 10011

8th floor

MADE Fashion Week

Milk Studios - 450 West 15th
Street - 10011

8th floor

MADE Fashion Week

Milk Studios - 450 West 15th
Street - 10011

8th floor

MADE Fashion Week

W New York - DOWNTOWN - 8
Albany Street (Enter through front
Lobby) - 10006

“The HurriKane”

Fashion & Art Installation



MONDAY FEBRUARY 15 CATWALKS

CAROLINA HERRERA

10.00am

11.00am

11.00am

12.00pm

12.00pm

12.00pm

1.00pm

1.00pm

1.00pm

2.00pm

3.00pm
4.00pm
4.00pm

4.00pm
5.00pm
6.00pm

6.00pm

6.30pm

7.00pm

NOLCHA ONES TO WATCH

TOMMY HILFIGER

ANNA K

JI OH

LELA ROSE

KAREN WALKER

SOUFFLESONG

THOMAS WYLDE

JEREMY SCOTT

3.1 PHILLIP LIM
JONATHAN SIMKHAI
MAIYET

MANSUR GAVRIEL
THOM BROWNE
REEM ACRA

ZERO + MARIA CORNEJO

LIBERTINE

THREEASFOUR

see invitation
by Invitation only

Artbeam - 540 West 21st Street -
10011
Women's + Men's Runway Shows

Park Avenue Armory - 643 Park
Avenue (between 66th and 67th
Streets) - 10065

Milk Studios - 450 West 15 Street -
10011

2nd floor

MADE Fashion Week

The Standard, High Line - 848
Washington Street - 10014
MADE Fashion Week

The Gallery at Skylight - Clarkson
Sq, 558 Washington Street - 10014

Pier59 Studios - 11th Avenue at
18th Street - 10011

ArtBeam - 540 West 21st Street -
10011

Moynihan Station - 360 West 33rd
Street - 10002
The Dock

Skylight at Moynihan Station - 360
West 33rd Street - 10001

The Arc

Women's + Men's Runway Show

See invitation
See invitation

Cedar Lake - 547 W 26th St -
10001

To be confirmed
see invitation

Skylight at Moynihan Station - 360
West 33rd Street - 10001
The Dock

Pier59 Studios as Chelsea Piers -
Westside Highway at 18th Street -
10012

Skylight Clarkson Square - 550
Washington - 10014

The Gallery

Women's + Men's Runway Show

Milk Studios - 450 West 15th
Street - 10011
2nd floor



MONDAY FEBRUARY 15 CATWALKS
MADE Fashion Week

7.00pm VIVIENNE TAM The Arc, Skylight at Moynihan
Station

7.00pm ZAC POSEN See invitation

8.00pm RAG & BONE To be confirmed

8.30pm DI YUSUPOFF ArtBeam - 540 West 21st Street -
10011

9.30pm ECKHAUS LATTA MoMA PS1 - 22-25 Jackson Ave

Long Island City - 11101
followed by cocktail

MONDAY FEBRUARY 15 PRESENTATIONS

9.00am -> THE ROW see invitation
11.00am

1.00pm -> ROSIE ASSOULIN To be confirmed
3.00pm

6.00pm -> LANDEROS NEW YORK To be confirmed
8.00pm

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 16 CATWALKS

9.00am TORY BURCH David Geffen Hall - Lincoln Center
- 10 Lincoln Center Plaza - 10023

10.00am CHIARA BONI LA PETITE ROSE The Dock, Skylight at Moynihan
Station - 360 West 33rd Street -
10011

11.00am VERA WANG The Arc, Skylight at Moynihan
Station - 360 West 33rd Street -
10001

12.00pm RODARTE To be confirmed

1.00pm ANGEL SANCHEZ Angel Sanchez USA, INC - 148 W.
37th St. - 10018
7th floor

1.00pm BRADBURY LEWIS Sixty Tenth - 461 West 14th Street

1.00pm HIROMI ASAI Skylight at Moynihan Station - 360
W 33rd Street - 10001
The Dock

1.00pm OHNE TITEL Sixty Tenth - 461 West 14th Street
-10014

2.00pm DENNIS BASSO Skylight at Moynihan Station - The
Arc - 360 West 33rd Street - 10001

2.00pm GYPSY SPORT Milk Studios - 450 West 15th
Street - 10011
2nd floor

MADE Fashion Week
4.00pm COACH See invitation



TUESDAY FEBRUARY 16 CATWALKS

5.00pm

5.00pm

6.00pm

6.30pm

7.00pm
7.00pm

7.00pm

7.00pm

8.00pm

8.30pm

9.00pm

BEAUFILLE

CARMEN MARC VALVO

SALINAS

OSCAR DE LA RENTA

GEORGINE
MONA ROUSSETTE

MORGANE LE FAY

TELFAR

NARCISO RODRIGUEZ

THE ART INSTITUTES

BRANDON MAXWELL

The High Line Room at the
Standard - 848 Washington Street
- 10014

MADE FAshion Week

The Arc at Moynihan Station - 360
West 33rd Street - 10001

The Dock, Skylight at Moynihan
Station

The Prince George Ballroom - 14
East 28th Street - 10016

The Gallery at Skylight

The Highline Hotel - 180 10th Ave -
1001

The Highline Hotel - 180 10th Ave -
1001

Milk Studios - 450 West 15th
Street - 10011

2nd floor

MADE Fashion Week

SIR Stage37 - 508 West 37th
Street

The Arc - Skylight at Moynihan
Station - 360 West 33rd Street -
10001

The Monkey Bar - 60 East 54th
Street - 10022

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 16 PRESENTATIONS

11.30am ->
1.00pm

2.00pm ->
4.00pm
2.00pm ->
4.00pm
3.00pm ->
5.00pm
4.30pm ->
6.30pm
5.30pm ->
7.30pm

7.00pm ->
9.00pm

AYASA AFI

A.P.C.

ALICE + OLIVIA

TENBY

EDIE PARKER

AMBER POITIER

RALPH RUCCI

Suite PR & Showroom - 530 7th
Avenue (between 38th and 39th
streets) - 10018

M Studios - 163 Bank Street
penthouse - NY 10014

See invitation

Tenby - 344 West 38th Street, 3rd
floor - 10018

To be confirmed

28 On 27 Event Space - 28 W 27th
Street, 2nd Floor - 10001
Presentation & Trunk Show

To be confirmed
RALPH RUCCI INTRODUCES RR331



WED. FEBRUARY 17 CATWALKS

10.00am
11.00am
11.00am
12.00pm

1.00pm

1.00pm

2.00pm
3.00pm

5.00pm
5.00pm

6.00pm

8.00pm
8.00pm

MICHAEL KORS
DELPOZO
XULY BET
NAEEM KHAN

BIBHU MOHAPATRA

JULIANNA BASS

BOSS WOMEN
DKNY

DAN LIU

MARCHESA

ANNA SuUI

PROENZA SCHOULER
THE BLONDS

to be confirmed
See invitation
See invitation

Moynihan Station - 360 West 33rd
Street - 10018
The Arc

Moynihan Station - 360 West 33rd
Street - 10001
The Dock

Laduree Soho Winter Garden - 76
Thompson Street - 10012

To be confirmed

Skylight Modern - 537 West 27
Street - 10001

Angel Orensanz Foundation - 172
Norfolk Street - 10002

See invitation

Skylight at Moynihan Station - 360
West 33rd Street - 10001
The Arc

to be confirmed

Milk Studios - 450 West 15th
Street - 10011

2nd floor

MADE Fashion Week

WED. FEBRUARY 17 PRESENTATIONS

11.00am ->
1.00pm

11.00am ->
1.00pm

12.00pm ->
7.00pm
3.00pm ->
5.00pm

5.00pm ->
6.00pm
5.00pm ->
6.00pm
6.00pm ->
8.00pm

6.00pm ->
7.30pm

ADRIENNE LANDAU

NICOPANDA

NEWBARK

69

CLOVER CANYON

JASMINE CHONG

LA GARCONNE X YOHJI YAMAMOTO

THEORY

see invitation

to be confirmed

to be confirmed

The Standard, High Line - 848
Washington Street - 10014
MADE FAshion Week

408 west 14th Street - 10014
4th floor

And&And - 353 West 12th Street -
10014

see invitation
A Retrospective of The Yohiji
Evolution

to be confirmed



THURSDAY FEBRUARY 18 CATWALKS

10.00am RALPH LAUREN COLLECTION Skylight Clarkson Square - 550
Washington Street Between West
Houston and Spring Street - 10014

Gate 26E
2nd fashion show at 11.00

2.00pm CALVIN KLEIN Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

4.00pm J.MENDEL Cedar Lake Events - 547 West 26th
Street - 10001

6.00pm MARC JACOBS To be confirmed

THURSDAY FEBRUARY 18 PRESENTATIONS

9.00am -> ALEXANDRA VIDAL ALEXANDRA VIDAL - 28 EAST

7.00pm 73RD STREET - 10021

9.00am -> JEFFREY DODD Jeffrey Dodd - 560 Broadway,

1.00pm Suite 500 - 10012


http://www.tcpdf.org

